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Budget Report
Kyle, TX Account Summary

For Fiscal: 2023-2024 Period Ending: 07/31/2024

Fiscal
Activity

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)
Period

Activity Encumbrances
Current

Total Budget
Original

Total Budget
Percent

Remaining

Fund: 1100 - General Fund

Expense

Department: 10004 - Council District 4

Category: 51 - Personnel Services

0.00Temporary/Seasonal Wages 9,000.001,000.001100-10004-511130 12,000.0012,000.00 3,000.00 25.00 %

0.00Council Expense Stipend 5,000.00500.001100-10004-511321 6,000.006,000.00 1,000.00 16.67 %

0.00FICA/Social Security 1,071.01114.751100-10004-511410 1,377.001,377.00 305.99 22.22 %

0.00State Unemployment Taxes 0.000.001100-10004-511430 9.009.00 9.00 100.00 %

0.0015,071.011,614.7519,386.00 19,386.00 4,314.99Category: 51 - Personnel Services Total: 22.26%

Category: 52 - Contractual Services

0.00Travel - City Business 9,087.911,292.131100-10004-511710 5,250.005,250.00 -3,837.91 -73.10 %

0.00Mileage - Reimbursement 366.780.001100-10004-511750 3,685.503,685.50 3,318.72 90.05 %

0.00Memberships and Dues 0.000.001100-10004-511830 5,250.005,250.00 5,250.00 100.00 %

0.00Subscription and Books 0.000.001100-10004-511840 2,520.002,520.00 2,520.00 100.00 %

4,285.71Legal Services 135.000.001100-10004-551110 5,250.005,250.00 829.29 15.80 %

4,285.719,589.691,292.1321,955.50 21,955.50 8,080.10Category: 52 - Contractual Services Total: 36.80%

Category: 53 - Commodities

0.00Uniforms (Buy) 0.000.001100-10004-521000 525.00525.00 525.00 100.00 %

0.00General Office Supplies 346.520.001100-10004-521110 1,828.051,828.05 1,481.53 81.04 %

0.00City Sponsored Event Supplies 0.000.001100-10004-521410 2,625.002,625.00 2,625.00 100.00 %

0.00Food/Meals 882.6673.661100-10004-521730 3,780.003,780.00 2,897.34 76.65 %

0.00Computer Hardware 909.960.001100-10004-522140 1,575.001,575.00 665.04 42.22 %

0.002,139.1473.6610,333.05 10,333.05 8,193.91Category: 53 - Commodities Total: 79.30%

4,285.7126,799.842,980.5451,674.55 51,674.55 20,589.00Department: 10004 - Council District 4 Total: 39.84%

4,285.7126,799.842,980.5451,674.55 51,674.55 20,589.00Expense Total: 39.84%

4,285.7126,799.842,980.5451,674.55 51,674.55 20,589.00Fund: 1100 - General Fund Total: 39.84%

Report Total: 4,285.712,980.54 26,799.8451,674.55 51,674.55 20,589.00 39.84%

https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2046520383-276d-4fdb-8f1c-ae8c00a6668b
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https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2038a0b538-882f-4f37-9537-ae8c00a6668b
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%209f9484a8-d7a0-47b1-a2b6-ae8c00a6668b
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https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2011d8f975-0350-4f0d-bea0-ae8c00a6668b
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%203d7fcf20-3fd1-4017-b229-ae8c00a6668b
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b41e9e89-9af0-4396-9187-ae8c00a6668b
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%207b9128a8-5e86-4e38-b210-ae8c00a6668b
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20b8160621-32c7-47e5-81be-ae8c00a6668b
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2081a59111-5d12-4e44-a44d-ae8c00a6668b
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2045b7af40-db9f-40b6-b022-ae8c00a6668b
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20244b1dd5-31e8-4c75-a595-ae8c00a6668b
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Fund Summary

Fiscal
Activity

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)Fund
Period

Activity Encumbrances
Current

Total Budget
Original

Total Budget
Percent

Remaining

1100 - General Fund 26,799.842,980.5451,674.55 51,674.55 4,285.71 20,589.00 39.84%

Report Total: 2,980.54 26,799.8451,674.55 51,674.55 4,285.71 20,589.00 39.84%


